
Experience Danish gastronomy in harmony with nature, from vibrant plant-based dishes to
juicy meats and fresh-caught fish. Where green cuisine meets the taste of land and sea. 

Mandler
Almonds

Oliven
Olives

Brød
Bread & ricotta creme
 
Ansjoser i olivenolie
Anchovies in Olive Oil

Sardiner i olivenolie
Sardines in Olive Oil

Charcuterie

Umodne ferskener 
Unripe Peaches

Ost 3 stk / 5 stk
+ Brød & syltet valnødder 
Cheese 3 pcs / 5 pcs
+ Bread & Pickled Walnuts

45,- 

45,- 

45,- 

65,-

65,-

175,-

45,-

115,- / 175,- 

Opening hours in July
Tuesday - Saturday 16.00 - 00.00 Join us in celebrating summertime with a

special program throughout July featuring
a curated selection of snacks and wine. No
reservations are necessary—just drop by
and enjoy!

SUMMER AT LAGO

JULY MENU 

Live Jazz
Friday, July 12 / 16:00 - 18:00
Live music on the terrace with the 
vibrant trio Three Parts of Cake. 
Everyone is welcome.

Pour & Peel (Rosé & Rejer)
Enjoy rosé wine and self-peel shrimp.
Register at lagolago.dk to secure your
spot. Otherwise first come, first served.

Dates
Wednesday, July 17
Saturday, July 20
Wednesday, July 24 

Hours: From 15:30 - Midnight
Price: From 150 ,-  (excl. wine)

UPCOMING EVENTS 

LAGO X ÅBEN Popup Kitchen
We host a popup restaurant at ÅBEN in
Kødbyen every Thursday, Friday, and
Saturday in July. To book a table, visit
lagolago.dk for more information.


